
NON-METRO 

NON-METRO 

BOISE CITY, ID

NON-METRO 

LAFAYETTE, LA 

PAGE 1

NAME COUNTY 
NAME 

ONE
FAMILYSTATE TWO

FAMILY
THREE
FAMILY

FOUR
FAMILY

MEDIAN SALE
PRICE

KIRKSVILLE, MO 

NON-METRO

NON-METRO

NON-METRO

QUINCY, IL-MO 

NON-METRO

OTHELLO, WA 

HASTINGS, NE 

NATCHEZ, MS-LA 

DENVER-AURORA
LAKEWOOD, CO

NON-METRO

GETTYSBURG, PA 

NON-METRO

NON-METRO

DECATUR, IN 

NON-METRO

PONCE, PR 

AGUADILLA
ISABELA, PR 

AGUADILLA
ISABELA, PR 

ABBEVILLE

ACCOMACK

ADA

ADAIR 

ACADIA

ADAIR 

ADAIR 

ADAIR 

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADAMS

ADDISON

ADJUNTAS

AGUADA

AGUADILLA 

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

001

003

001

001

001

001

003

005 

COUNTY 
CODE

SC

VA

ID

KY

LA

MO

IA

OK

OH

IL

WI

WA

NE

MS

CO

IA

PA

ID

ND

IN

VT

PR

PR

PR

$420,680

$420,680

$515,200

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$684,250

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$538,650

$538,650

$659,550

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$875,950

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$651,050

$651,050

$797,250

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$1,058,850

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$809,150

$809,150

$798,350

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$1,147,800

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$109,000

$110,000

$448,000

$45,000

$205,000

$151,000

$123,000

$40,000

$63,000

$139,000

$60,000

$171,000

$225,000

$106,000

$595,000

$103,000

$215,000

$250,000

$78,000

$137,000

$251,000

$122,000 

$162,000

$162,000

YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

SAN JUAN BAYAMON-
CAGUAS, PR 

AGUAS BUENAS 007 PR $420,680 $538,650 $651,050 $809,150 $206,000 2022

Copyright 2022 TAG LENDING GROUP LLC.
All Rights Reserved.



AUGUSTARICHMOND
COUNTY, GA-SC 

NON-METRO 

GAINESVILLE, FL

SAN JUAN BAYAMON-
CAGUAS, PR 

PAGE 2

NAME COUNTY 
NAME 

ONE
FAMILYSTATE TWO

FAMILY
THREE
FAMILY

FOUR
FAMILY

MEDIAN SALE
PRICE

BURLINGTON, NC 

SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLANDBERKELEY, CA 

NON-METRO

LARAMIE, WY
ALBANY SCHENECTADY
TROY, NY

CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA 

NON-METRO 

CORINTH, MS

NON-METRO 

HICKORY-LENOIR
MORGANTON, NC

NON-METRO

NON-METRO

CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO-IL 

WASHINGTON ARLINGTON 
ALEXANDRIA, DCVA-
MD-WV

NON-METRO

NON-METRO

HOLLAND, MI

NON-METRO 

AIKEN 

AITKIN

ALACHUA

AIBONITO 

ALAMANCE 

ALAMEDA

ALAMOSA

ALBANY

ALBANY

ALBEMARLE

ALCONA 

ALCORN 

ALEUTIANS WEST

ALEXANDER 

ALEUTIANS EAST

ALFALFA 

ALEXANDER 

ALEXANDRIA CITY

ALGER 

ALLAMAKEE

ALLEGAN 

ALLEGANY

003 

001

001

009

001

001

003

001

001

003

001

003

016

003

013

003

003

510

003

005

005

003

COUNTY 
CODE

SC

MN

FL

PR

NC

CA

CO

WY

NY

VA

MI

MS

AK

NC

AK

OK

IL

VA

MI

IA

MI

NY

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$385,250

$420,680

$970,800

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$460,000

$420,680

$420,680

$545,100

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$970,800

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$420,680

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$1,243,050

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$588,850

$538,650

$538,650

$697,800

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$1,243,050

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$538,650

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$1,502,475

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$711,800

$651,050

$651,050

$843,500

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$1,502,475

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$651,050

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$1,867,275

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$884,600

$809,150

$809,150

$1,048,300

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$1,867,275

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$809,150

$245,000

$161,000

$240,000

$206,000

$197,000

$1,629,000

$187,000

$312,000

$303,000

$400,000

$100,000

$118,000

$461,000

$179,000

$136,000

$34,000

$188,000

$975,000

$115,000

$88,000

$190,000

$75,000

YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

CUMBERLAND, MDWV ALLEGANY 001 MD $420,680 $538,650 $651,050 $809,150 $146,000 2022

NON-METRO ALLEGHANY 005 VA $420,680 $538,650 $651,050 $809,150 $104,000 2022

NON-METRO ALLEGHANY 005 NC $420,680 $538,650 $651,050 $809,150 $142,000 2022
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All Rights Reserved.


