

FHA Mortgage Limits List - FHA Forward ALL STATES

NAME	COUNTY	COUNTY	STATE	ONE	TWO FAMILY	THREE	FOUR FAMILY	MEDIAN SALE PRICE	YEAR
NON-METRO	ABBEVILLE	001	SC	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$109,000	2022
LAFAYETTE, LA	ACADIA	001	LA	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$205,000	2022
NON-METRO	ACCOMACK	001	VA	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$110,000	2022
BOISE CITY, ID	ADA	001	ID	\$515,200	\$659,550	\$797,250	\$798,350	\$448,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAIR	001	KY	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$45,000	2022
KIRKSVILLE, MO	ADAIR	001	MO	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$151,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAIR	001	IA	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$123,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAIR	001	OK	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$40,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAMS	001	ОН	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$63,000	2022
QUINCY, IL-MO	ADAMS	001	IL	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$139,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAMS	001	WI	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$60,000	2022
OTHELLO, WA	ADAMS	001	WA	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$171,000	2022
HASTINGS, NE	ADAMS	001	NE	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$225,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAMS	001	IA	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$103,000	2022
NATCHEZ, MS-LA	ADAMS	001	MS	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$106,000	2022
DENVER-AURORA LAKEWOOD, CO	ADAMS	001	СО	\$684,250	\$875,950	\$1,058,850	\$1,147,800	\$595,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAMS	003	ID	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$250,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADAMS	001	ND	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$78,000	2022
GETTYSBURG, PA	ADAMS	001	РА	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$215,000	2022
DECATUR, IN	ADAMS	001	IN	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$137,000	2022
NON-METRO	ADDISON	001	VT	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$251,000	2022
PONCE, PR	ADJUNTAS	001	PR	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$122,000	2022
AGUADILLA ISABELA, PR	AGUADA	003	PR	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$162,000	2022
AGUADILLA ISABELA, PR	AGUADILLA	005	PR	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$162,000	2022
SAN JUAN BAYAMON- CAGUAS, PR	AGUAS BUENAS	007	PR	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$206,000	2022



FHA Mortgage Limits List - FHA Forward ALL STATES

NAME	COUNTY	COUNTY	STATE	ONE FAMILY	TWO FAMILY	THREE FAMILY	FOUR FAMILY	MEDIAN SALE PRICE	YEAR
SAN JUAN BAYAMON- CAGUAS, PR	AIBONITO	009	PR	\$385,250	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$206,000	2022
AUGUSTARICHMOND COUNTY, GA-SC	AIKEN	003	SC	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$245,000	2022
NON-METRO	AITKIN	001	MN	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$161,000	2022
GAINESVILLE, FL	ALACHUA	001	FL	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$240,000	2022
BURLINGTON, NC	ALAMANCE	001	NC	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$197,000	2022
SAN FRANCISCO OAKLANDBERKELEY, CA	ALAMEDA	001	CA	\$970,800	\$1,243,050	\$1,502,475	\$1,867,275	\$1,629,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALAMOSA	003	СО	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$187,000	2022
LARAMIE, WY	ALBANY	001	WY	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$312,000	2022
ALBANY SCHENECTADY TROY, NY	ALBANY	001	NY	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$303,000	2022
CHARLOTTESVILLE, VA	ALBEMARLE	003	VA	\$460,000	\$588,850	\$711,800	\$884,600	\$400,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALCONA	001	MI	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$100,000	2022
CORINTH, MS	ALCORN	003	MS	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$118,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALEUTIANS EAST	013	AK	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$136,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALEUTIANS WEST	016	AK	\$545,100	\$697,800	\$843,500	\$1,048,300	\$461,000	2022
HICKORY-LENOIR MORGANTON, NC	ALEXANDER	003	NC	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$179,000	2022
CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO-	IL ALEXANDER	003	IL	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$188,000	2022
WASHINGTON ARLINGT ALEXANDRIA, DCVA- MD-WV	ON ALEXANDRIA CITY	510	VA	\$970,800	\$1,243,050	\$1,502,475	\$1,867,275	\$975,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALFALFA	003	OK	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$34,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALGER	003	MI	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$115,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALLAMAKEE	005	IA	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$88,000	2022
HOLLAND, MI	ALLEGAN	005	MI	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$190,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALLEGANY	003	NY	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$75,000	2022
CUMBERLAND, MDWV	ALLEGANY	001	MD	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$146,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALLEGHANY	005	VA	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$104,000	2022
NON-METRO	ALLEGHANY	005	NC	\$420,680	\$538,650	\$651,050	\$809,150	\$142,000	2022